
SR. NO. GARAGES CONTACT E- MAIL LOCATION

1 Hamza 04-2858575 / 050-8777454 - Mr. Omar hamza_garage@hotmail.com Rashidiya / Quisais

2 AutoZone 055-5141427 / 050-4905662 - Mr. Shahid autozonedubai100@gmail.com Rashidiya

3 A.R.Garage 04-2858530 / 055-8272730 - Mr. Shahab argarage1986@gmail.com Rashidiya

4 K.M. Garage 04-2855099 / 055-1080928 - Mr. Aneesh kmgarrage@gmail.com Rashidiya

5 Motor Image 04-2856000 / 055-1641543 - Mr. Rahoof motorimage25@gmail.com Rashidiya

1 Golden Motor 05-03102484 / 050-3102484 - Mr. Syed golden-motor-uae@hotmail.com Qusais

2 Hamza 04-2858575 / 050-8777454 - Mr. Omar hamza_garage@hotmail.com Qusais

3 King Road Autos Repairing 042580858 / 055-1045392 - Mr. Antony kingroaduae@gmail.com Qusais

1 Rower Auto 04-3409096 / 055-1098308 - Mr. Ahsan info@rovercares.com Al Quoz

2 Aarya auto 043417728 / 050-2339547 - Mr. Sibi aaryatodxb@gmail.com Al Quoz

3 Advance Auto 04-2200900 / 052-2530669 - Mr. Faizal insurances@advanceauto.ae Al Quoz

4 K.M. Garage Branch (Royal Cars Garage) 04-2855099 / 052-9125395 - Mr. Neeraj royalcgarage@gmail.com Al Quoz

1 Maharat Mechnical Workshop 04-3334144 / 050-9228788 - Mr. Mohamad mmwdubai@gmail.com Aweer

1 Al Deema 06-5349992 / 050-9132944 - Mr. Shabbir deemaworkshop@gmail.com Sharjah

2 Bin Sandal Mechanical 06-5334247 / 050-9395401 - Mr. Ankush binsandal111@gmail.com Sharjah

3 Hussain Al Hamadi 06-5385002 / 055-2230769 - Mr. Binu hamadiautomaint@gmail.com Sharjah

4 Al Ajmal Auto 055-5894723 / 055-7996178 - Mr. Sajeev alajmalshj@gmail.com Sharjah

5 Al Amana 050-6284727 / 050-5373196 - Mr. Liril amana.shj@gmail.com Sharjah

6 K.M. Garage Branch (Hatta Auto) 050-8183978 Mr. Sanjeev hattaauto@kmgroup.ae Sharjah

1 Rafi Auto 02-5511501 / 050-7883465 - Mr. Zacharia rafiautoworkshop@gmail.com Abudhabi

2 Aarya Auto 02-5512175 / 050-9985869 - Mr. Prejith aaryato@gmail.com Abudhabi

3 K.M. Garage 050-7756948 - Mr. Ghulam infoauh@kmgroup.ae Abudhabi

1 World Link 050-5833909 / 050-8301447 - Mr. Aslam mail@br2.worldlinkauto.ae Al Ain

2 Al Naqbi 03-7215117 / 050-6737123 - Mr. Vijayan alnaqbigarage@gmail.com Al Ain

1 Lamsi Garage 07-2212678 / 055-1395484 - Mr. Sujith lamsigarage@gmail.com Rak

1 Ajman Garage 056-5960679 / 050-7699349 - Mustaq ajmangaragemus@gmail.com Ajman

PANEL GARAGES - NIA DUBAI, TEL-04-3522539, 04-3525563 Email : claimregistration@nia-dubai.com
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